
Vrij rijden 2016-10-02
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

2 October 2016
Result of Sessie 4
Beginners

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps
232 Rijder 232 2:11.920 6  1 109.166 

99 Rijder 99 2:30.913 5 18.993 2 18.993 95.426 

233 Rijder 233 2:32.336 5 1.423 3 20.416 94.536 

84 Rijder 84 2:35.003 2 2.667 4 23.083 92.906 

226 Rijder 226 2:35.371 2 0.368 5 23.451 92.686 

258 Rijder 258 2:35.938 2 0.567 6 24.018 92.342 

257 Rijder 257 2:37.310 2 1.372 7 25.390 91.546 

242 Rijder 242 2:40.224 4 2.914 8 28.304 89.874 

95 Rijder 95 2:43.201 4 2.977 9 31.281 88.235 

211 Rijder 211 2:43.958 5 0.757 10 32.038 87.836 

241 Rijder 241 2:44.112 5 0.154 11 32.192 87.745 

256 Rijder 256 2:48.060 2 3.948 12 36.140 85.685 

251 Rijder 251 2:49.861 5 1.801 13 37.941 84.785 

212 Rijder 212 2:55.956 5 6.095 14 44.036 81.845 

234 Rijder 234  15 0.004 

219 Rijder 219  16 0.003 

3 Rijder 3  17 0.001 

5 Rijder 5  18 0.001 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:11.920  in lap  6  by  nbr. 232 : Rijder 232 ()

Results and Laptimes : raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl
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